The new generation Turbo Pump with Agilent Floating
Suspension for continuous operation
The Agilent TwisTorr FS-OS turbomolecular high-vacuum pumps combine
TwisTorr drag stage technology and Agilent Floating Suspension, to provide high
performance, reliability, and economy.
The FS-OS pumps are designed for applications in academia, research, and
others that require long-term operation, where the pump is used continuously for
extended periods of time.

Rotational speed 42'840 RPM
Start-up time < 5 minutes
Ordering Information
Pumps Part Numbers
TwisTorr 404 FS-OS CFF6 KF25   X3511-64051
TwisTorr 404 FS-OS ISO100K KF25   X3511-64039
TwisTorr 704 FS-OS CFF8 KF25 X3511-64042
TwisTorr 704 FS-OS ISO160K KF25 X3511-64040
TwisTorr 704 FS-OS ISO160F KF25 X3511-64041
TwisTorr 804 FS-OS CFF10 KF25/40 X3511-64044
TwisTorr 804 FS-OS ISO200F KF25/40 X3511-64043
Controllers Part Numbers
TwisTorr Medium-TMP-OS Rack Controller X3501-64006
TwisTorr Medium-TMP-OS on board Controller 	 X3512-64006
Cables Part Numbers
Mains cable NEMA plug 3 m long 9699958
Mains cable EU plug 3 m long 9699957
Mains cable UK plug 2.5 m long X3501-68005
Serial Cable & A-PLUS Software 9699883
Medium-TMP Extension Cable
9699948M001 (5 m)
9699948M003 (10 m)
9699948M004 (15 m)
9699948M002 (20 m)
9699948M005 (30 m)
9699948M006 (50 m)
9699948M009 (75 m)
9699948M010 (100 m)
Inlet Screen Part Numbers
Inlet Screen ISO100/CFF6 9699302
Inlet Screen ISO160/CFF8 9699304
Inlet screen ISO200/CFF10 9699316